NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Nervices 1- Job description	et i Liviusj	Date & Time		Done	by
Date II 1 1 10 1 18 14:50						
NAI AIGI8017732 144.	SAS c-filing					
Web No 83 N 5376 R.	E-mail (within Shi					
11(1A 1/10/18 11:50 ·	i-Motor Claim	Form	do			
(ii) Peporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within, OD 2kr	s, TP 4hrs)			
(1) No responding cons	i-Photo Upload	ed	-		- 111	
TR booms	Assessment/Surv	cy Report	<u> </u>			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by J	Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wkst		******	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / GW: (Tol:	Fax:		1
TP Particulars: Veli No: C	58F 7091K.	INC () / Non-IN	C()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No. () Perio	d: ()	Cover Type:	()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tin	411 1 444-4-1)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	te-Est Status (WC)): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79	%. F: 80-100	%]	
Year of Registration () Wa	arranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000	SHEET STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN)			and and a section	
General Remarks:					<u> </u>	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	ation strictly Confid	dential & St	rictly NO refer	of repairer.		-11
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.		1000	4	<u> </u>	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: '	VES () / NO	(); T	owing Co: (4)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	(All parties of the first of the		Date&Tirib (ompleted	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou	The state of the s	THOMAS IN THE		7.3		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()		-	11		
Injury:			1,4			
		TO PERSON WASTE		ACCUSATION A	STATE STATE	an and and
Date/Time Actions		. In the state of	*	KAN CHANGE	f littleha h	
26 4	4					
		voice Pre	paration Chro	klist	Anit (\$)	Add Bill
A STATE OF THE STA	+1 806 Z71	AR : Accident	MALLON BOOKS BOOK	ACREANA NO LIVER DE	30.00	Von Din
Claimant's Particulars :-	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	DA : Damage TF : Towing F	the same of the particular special property and the same of the sa); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4:		
Driver/Owner:	4)	FT : Follow-T	brough Survey	\$120		
Contact No:	5)	PT : Follow-T For claiming a	hrough Survey (Res goinsUNC Only (M	of 10 Jan 2005)		
Darnäged Portion:	6)	TR : Re-inspec	otion	\$160	100	
3		MTUC Addition	+ SMRT Survey	2100		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OD*	Car / Tpt Allowans	e 55		
		* No: Repair C	a-ardination	510		
Auditors! Comments :		* 1977; Fost Rep * 1981; DV / Col	eir Inspection lect Excess Coordie			
of Li		TP (N11) : TP N12: Idae Mol	(Non INC) against	INC \$20		de e e e e e
M. 2.63,		1912: 10se Mai voles dated		Pee Chargea		ALTER AND
	7	votce dated		Fee Charged	经证证	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by Interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

the New York and the State of t	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	01/10/2018 14:50
Date Of Accident	01/10/2018 11:50
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD OF TOA PAYOH LOR 2
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
De la company de la laconomiento de la company de la compa	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJN5376R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	APEX CAR LEASING
Co Reg No	14
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87765243
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	VIOS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	999994582
Cover Note Number	•
Driver	
Name of Driver	ABDUL LATIFF BIN ALI MOHAMED
NRIC No	S7319884D
Date Of Birth	10/06/1973
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	10/12/2001
Driving Experience	16 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-87765243
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address BLK 110 JALAN BUKIT MERAH #08-1568

Postcode 16011

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

ambulance?

NAME: : AZIZAH

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

YES

NO

3

: UNKNOWN

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

es against whom?

NO

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBF7091K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Name of Driver FRANCIS NG SAY SENG

NRIC/Passport Number S1195338G

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name ABDUL LATIFF BIN ALI MOHAMED

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain **NECK & BACK** Injured person in which vehicle? SJN5376R

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name AZIZAH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain **NECK & BACK** Injured person in which vehicle? SJN5376R Were seat belts worn? YES Was this injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance?

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Personal Particulars
Date of Accident: 1 10 16 Time of Accident: 11 · 50 AM
Exact Location of Accident: Slip and of Too Payon, 2
Owner's Name: Apex Car Learing NRIC No: HP No:
Driver's Name: Abdul Latiff Bin Ali Mund'NRICNO: \$73198840HP No: \$776504
Date of Birth: 10 6 1973 Driv ng Licence Passing Date: 10 12 2001 Occupation: Indoor / Outdoor
Address: 110 Jln Bokit Merch #08-1568 (160110)
Relationship of Driver with Insured: Hore Email Address:
Vehicle No: SSN 537(R Make & Model: Tycta
Insurance Co: ALC Coverage: Third Partipolicy No: 999994582
*Purpose of Reporting? Own Damage Claim / 3rd Party Claim / Not Claiming, Just Reporting Only
*Exact Purpose of The Vehicle Was Being Used At Time Of Accident: Private Use / Work
*Weather Condition ?
* Any passenger inside vehicle involved? (Yes / No) If yes, Vehicle No & How many pax:
A: 1+2 - 4. B. C: D:
*Was Anybody Injured ? (Yes / No) If yes,
Name/NRIC/In vehicle: About Latiff nect & borck AZIZAH nock & borck
*Was The Accident Reported To The Police ?
No O Yes, Which Police Station?
*Does the Driver Own Any Other Vehicle?
8 No O Yes, Vehicle Registration No:insurer:
*Was any foreign vehicle involved? (Yes / No) if yes, Vehicle No & Category:
*Was there any video captured by Car Camera? (Yes/No)
Third Party Driver's Particulars
Vehicle & No: GBF 7091K Make & Model:
Driver's Name: Francis Ny Say Song NRIC No: 511953386 HP No:
Vehicle C No: Make & Model:
Driver's Name:NRIC No:HP No:
Witness Particulars
Name:: NRIC No: HP No:



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FULLUWING CLASSIES!

2547930





HOTLINE TEL: (65) 2419-3000 FAX: (65) 6415-3723

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VI - ZEYS (THIPS PARTY RISKE AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1860

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1061 [MALAYSIA]

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RESIS) RULES, 1919 (HALAVEA)

N Z 400

THIRD PARTY

COMMERCIAL MOTOR

POLICY EXCESS

(The below excess is subject to GST) \$\$1500.00 (Sect II)

CERTIFICATE NO. POLICY NO.

SJN5376R

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

NA

090904582

SUM INSURED

NA

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

SJN5376R Apex Car Leasing

INSURING WITH COE/PARF NA

2) NAME OF INSURED

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE

FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

07 August 2018 05 June 2019

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE

Any person who is criving on the insured's order or with their parmission.

552,000.00 Section If Excess is applicable for driver who is above 22 years old with minimum 2 years driving experience.

The policy does not cover drivers who are below 22 years old and / or less than 2 year driving experience.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been adjusted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any encomment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6) LIMITATION AS TO USE.

- 1) Use for social, demestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of insured
- 2) Use for excipt, demestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any parsan whom the valida is hired.
- 3) Use for the carriage of passangers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover: 1) Use for fullion, eriving last, racing, percompling, reliability trial or speed-testing. 2) Use whitst drawing a value except the testing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically proposed vehicle. 3) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

LOSS OF USE

Not Included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

MA

'Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Moior Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under those headings.

17 We hareby Cartify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in excerdance with the provisions of the Notice Vehicles (Third- Party Ricks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 169) and Part IV of the Road Yransport Act, 1967 (Maleysia)

Issued in Singapore 07 Aug 2018

501295-000 insure link Ptu Ltd 2 Kallang Ave moz-15 CT Hub \$10gapore 339407

AIG Asia Pacific Incurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

SSPORC

ORIGINAL.

PIE 100

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

While wait	of R	r the	nain rocal	to be	clear,	sudderly
my veh	10 CV	portion	being	coll. ded	by ve	h B.
2						
					700 THE ST	
				1		

DECLARATION SIN I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.: